TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC
WKN: 882508104

ISIN:  US8825081040

Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:00
Price

194.47 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TEXAS
INSTRUMENTS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.29% (0.56)

US8825081040

TXN
Nasdaq
usb

Technology

Stock

165,342 EUR

S&P 500

193.40 USD (100)
194.47 USD (100)
194.94 USD
194.94 USD
192.82 USD
193.91 USD
194.228038 USD

3,643,324

707,383,014.22

54,932
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/21 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/20 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8825081040-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8825081040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66113ecee2751926b16ec73f03a36efbca587b0844b53a9c77a21ca23ec83198&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a02221ce9a8c059f&time=1719455449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e4d16abdc2ac65fceea271151eb2bb2777431472038c9817b1ee577d6d3715d&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13ab9bc423510615f&time=1719455449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0298eaeac9af665b3f38648a536d7009d331caef580579025e355146e4a24ff&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c78456ef9951d4afb&time=1719455449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce9734dbe3769660648ee595deef5c72ba83cc2fdf392c812441829b7e41b018&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6c20ddf5b57207b6&time=1719455449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49120c5578566dc66dab833477dfdc17f7d7d772595deda49641dc30431dca2e&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b020f4947480afd2&time=1719455449&tool=RSC

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price
194.47 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.29% (0.56)

ISIN US8825081040
Symbol TXN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 165,342 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 193.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 194.47 USD (100)
Open 194.94 USD
High 194.94 USD
Low 192.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 193.91 USD
VWAP 194.228038 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,643,324
Trading volume 707,383,014.22
Number of trades 54,932
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.80% +17.89% +15.16%
Perf (abs.) +28.72  +27.54  +23.90
Beta 1.22 1.26 1.11
Volatility 21.86 22.19 25.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/25

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/25

Stuttgart 2024/  08:08
06/25

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

181.74 EUR

181.70 EUR

181.50 EUR

180.26 EUR

194.47 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
0.00 2
0.04 14
0.00 3
707.38 54,932
2/4

194.57 USD (5,663,555
195.80 USD (5,369,281
177.25 USD (5,322,172
169.09 USD (5,361,238
206.00 USD (2024/05/28
155.46 USD (2024/02/13
206.00 USD (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
139.48 USD (2023/10/30)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US8825081040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19902
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
04/03

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

08:09

15:30

08:08

08:01

18:30

20:07

17:44

08:10

08:08

181.14 EUR

194.94 USD

180.26 EUR

180.32 EUR

180.98 EUR

157.22 EUR

181.56 EUR

180.28 EUR

180.24 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19900

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Wip TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

Contact Details

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED

12500 Tl Boulevard - 75243-0592 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-479-3773

Fax: +

E-mail: txn@ti.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: TEXAS

INSTRUMENTS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Texas Instruments Incorporated engages in the design and manufacture of semiconductors.

It operates through the following segments: Analog, Embedded Processing, and Other.

Analog semiconductors change real-world signals, such as sound, temperature, pressure or

images, by conditioning them, amplifying them and often converting them to a stream of

digital data that can be processed by other semiconductors, such as embedded processors.
The Embedded Processing segment involves handling specific tasks and can be optimized

for various combinations of performance, power, and cost, depending on the application.
The company was founded in 1930 and is headquartered in Dallas, TX.

Members of Management Board

Richard
Templeton

Reginald
Desroches
Carrie Cox
Curtis Farmer
Janet Clark
Jean Hobby
Mark Blinn
Martin
Craighead
Pamela Patsley
Robert
Sanchez
Ronald Kirk
Todd Bluedorn
Haviv llan
Ahmad S.
Bahai

Krunali Patel

Rafael Lizardi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:txn@ti.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8825081040-2024-06-26.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8825081040
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